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Produce ♦Markets

PHILADELPHIA
Terminal Price* M of 11-MAR-*8

TANGERINES; MARKET STEADY 4/5
buctns FL Honey 64s 17.00 80s
16.00- fr appearance 10.00-13.00
100 s 16.00ft appearance 10.00-13.00120s
14.00- fr appearance 10.00-13.00
150 s fr appearance 10.00-13.00

TEMPLES; NO SALES REPORTED
BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARKET
HIGHER fits 12 1/2-pt flmwtpd cops CL
BOAT med-lge 24.00

Provided by; Fruit and Vegetable Market
News,

Federal-Stale Market News Service,
USDA.
Mostly Cloudy 25-55
CITRUS FRUITS GRAPEFRUIT;
MARKETSTEADY 4/5 buctn* FL Indian
River Red 23s 9.00 27s 9.00 fr appearance
650 few 7.00 32s 9.00 fr appearance
5.00650 few 7.00 36s 8.50ft appearance
5.00- few 7.00 40s 850fr appearance
5.00- 48s 8.00-850 fr appearance
5.00- 56s fr appearance 5.00-6.00
White23sfr appearance4.oo-5.00 27s 7.00
32s 7.00 fr appearance 4.00-5.00 40s fr
appearance 4.00-5.00 48s fr appearance
4.00- —LEMONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 95s 17.00 fr
qual 10.00 115 s 17.00 frqual 10.00-1050
140 s 12.00-14.00 some 11.00 fr qua]
10.00- mostly 10.50 165s
12.00- frqual 1050-1150200 s 12.00

—LIMES; MARKETSTEADY 10 lb ctns
MX 36s 550-6.75 some 5.00 42s 6.25-6.75
48s 550-6.75 mostly 6.00-6.25 S4s
5.50-6.75 mosdy 550-6.25 63s 550-6.75
mosdy 5.50-6.25 —MISC CITRUS: 2.3kg
cits SP BOAT Clementine 32s 550-6.00
36s 5506.00 —ORANGES; MARKET
STEADY ctns CA Navel 56s 13.0014.00
mostly 13.001350 fr qual 10.0011.00
mos 10.00 some 12.00 72s 13.0014.00
mostly 13.001350 fr qual 10.0011.00
mos 10.00 some 12.00 88s 13.0014.00
mostly 13.001350 fr qual 10.0011.00
mos 10.00 some 12.00 few 950 113s
12.0012.50 mostly 12.50 ft qual
10.0011.00 138 s 115012.00 4/5 buctns
FL Valencia 56s 7.008.50 64s 7.00850
mostly 8.50 8057.00850mostly 850100 s
7.00850 few 9.00 125 s 7.00850
TANOELOS: NO SALES REPORTED

—CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
—MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
fits 12 1/2-pt flmwipd cops CR Blackber-
ries 21.00GU Blackberries fr oood 14.00-
-RASPBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fits 12 1/2-pt bids with lids CL
Red 21.00 —STRAWBERRIES: MARK-
ET LOWER fits 12 1-ptbids CA med-lge
11.00- few 14.00 FL med-lge
10.00- MX med-lge 9.00-11.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARKET
LOWER 1/2 etas CR 12s 15.00 15s ord
cond 3.00-5.00 HD 9s 13.00 12s
15.00-16.00 15s 13.00-16.00 mostly 15.00
18s 14.00-16.00 HONEYDEWS:
MARKET SLIGHTLY LOWER 2/3 ctns
CR 5s 7.50-9.00 mostly 7.50-8.50 6s
7.50-8.50mostly 7JO HD4s 6.50-7.00PN
5s 9.00 6s 9.00 —MISC MELONS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO

V

Snyder County
Produce Auction |

Will Have A
r Special Easter Sgle if on March 27. 1998 At 11:00 AM '

A Nice Selection of i
Flowers. Produce & Rabbits {

Call For More Inf. 717-374-0284 ,
or 717-374-3793 i

Located in Porl-Trevorton, Pa I
9 miles South of Selmsgrove on Routes 11 & 15

or 40 miles North of Harrisburg

QUOTE —WATERMELONS: MARKET
STEADY etas perctnHDlAcfcey Lee 5a
7.00 MX Sangria 3c 22.00-25.00 4s
22.00- Allsweet 3c 24.00 4c 22.00
Red Seedless 4s 22.00 Ss 22.00
NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns trypk
CA U.S. ExFcy GrannySmith 88sft oond
12.00 U.S. One Granny Smith 48s ft cond
8.00 WA U.S. ExFcy Granny Smith 88s
14.00WAFcyRed Delicious 64s 12.00 72s
12.00 100 s 13.00 125 s 13.00 CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctns trypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicious
88s 16J0one label 21.00 100 s 1650 113 s
1650Granny Smith 100s20.00Royal Gala
100* 22.00 Braebuma 100 s 20.00 U.S.

ExFcy Golden Delicious 88s 21.00 100 s
19.00 113 c 17.50 WAFcy Red Delicious

80s 12.0088 s 12.00113 s 13.00 CAUSXF-
CY Pink Lady 88s 20.00 ctn celpk NY
U.S. ExFcy Mclntosh 120 s 20.00
APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE
AVOCADOS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER ctns 2 lyt MX Hass 48s
25.00- —BANANAS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT 10.00 fair
qual 8.50-9.00 fr cond 5.00 sml 6.00-7.00
40 lb ctns bagged IMPORT 10.50ctns insti-
tutional pk IMPORT petite 13.00
CHERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
FRUITS OTHER; ctns 1 iyr CL Apple
Peats Hosui 12s 11.50 —GRAPES:
MARKET STEADY NEW CROP 18 lb

Penn Leaf
Tobacco Company'

60f Tobacco Growen
IS

We are now receiving tobacco to be
processed. If you are ready to process your

tobacco call to schedule a delivery
appointment. There will be no cost up front

to the farmer
If you want to sell part of your 609 crop check

with us before delivery
Feel free to check with us as time goes along

and stay in touch for any market change,
Keep an eye on your crop for heating -

resfack or set bales on end if necessary
3 bin bale boxes on special - what we

have in stock
Rentals available

609 seed, tobacco paper
& cotton twine for sale

Vintage Rd., Christiana, PA 17509
410-593-4729 Mon-Fri. 8-9 am

or leave message A
r LIQUID 1

MANURE SPREADER
WITH FLOTATION TIRES TO MINIMIZE SOILCOMPACTION
Available with complete line of spreading tool bars andprecise
(low control to spread manure the ecological wayeliminating
spray drift and reducing odors. Our tool bars are designed to
apply hog or dairy manure on growing fields, between rows of
corn or on harvested fields.
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PARTS DEPT. SPECIALS
“New Improved”
SMV EMBLEMS

‘Up To 10 Times Brighter
‘Last Up To Twice As Long

Special Introductory Offer Till 4/30/98
Plastic or Metal

$1 0.25 ea

CHISEL PLOW
SHOVEL SPECIAL

10% OFF
4” Slash Points

and 3” Twisted Shovels
Special Through 3/31/98

BDimroußST ■0BROS. INC. sbsmb:
133Rothsville Station Rd.

P.O. Box 0395, Lititz, PA 17543-0395
(717)626-4705 1-800-414-4705 Fax (717)626-0996
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CatalCOtLß FARM EQUIPMENT
MANUFACTURER

SPREADER TANKS and
PUMPS AVAILABLE

FOR SALE OR RENT
“We’re Here To Serve You”

SNOOK’S EQUIPMENT
RD 3, Box 130, Mifflinburg, PA 17844

717-966-2736
Ask For Ernest or Dean

higa bgd CL BOAT Thompson Sendees
sml fr appearance 8.00-9.00 fr cond 5.00
med-lge 14.00-16.00 mostly 15.00-16i00
med IZOO-14.00 mostly 13.0014.00 Ige
20.00FlameSeedless sml B.oo9.oofreond
5.00 med-lge 15.0016.00 mostly 16.00
med 12.0014.00m05t1y 13.0014.00Black
Seedless med-lge 15.00Red Globe med-lge
13.00Ige 15.00—KIWIFRUIT:MARKET

STEADY etna22 lb Ise IT BOAT90s 28.00
8 Is 28.0099s 28.00108 s 28.00126 s 28.00
—MANGOES: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER fits 1 lyr MX Hadcn 12afr cood
4.006.00 MI Keitts 9s 11.5012JO
NECTARINES: ctns 2 lyr trypkCLBOAT
August Red S6s 11.0012.00—PAPAYA:
10lb ctns BZ 9s 11.00 10a 11.00CR 7-9 s

few lI.OOIZOO 37 lb ctns MX Red Flesh
16.00 -PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUF-

FICIENT TO QUOTE —PEARS: MARK-
ET STEADY std ctns wtpd OR U.S. One
Bose 70s 20.00 80s 20.00 90s 20.00 100s
19.00 120 s 17.00 135 s 16.00

PERSIMMONS: NO SALES REPORTED
—PINEAPPLES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 1 lyrHIAIR 6s IZOO-12JO
ctns 2 lyr CR 10s 11,00-12.00 12s
11.00- 14s 10.00-12.00 EC 12s
10JO-11.00 —PLANTAINS: 50 lb ctns
CR Yellow 15.00 EC Green 12J0
PLUMS; OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns 2-lyr
CLBOAT Larry Anne 40s 15.00-16.0056 s
12.00- —POMEGRANATES:

OFFERINGS NONE

PHILADELPHIA
Terminal Meet at of 11-MAR-X

Provided by: Fmit and Vegetable Market
News, Federal-State Market News Service,
USDA.
Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355
ONIONS AND POTATOES —ONIONS
DRY: MARKETABOUT STEADY US#l
OR GENERALLY GOOD QUAL AND
COND UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
Yellow Globe Type CD CDOne 50 lb sks
Ige 9.00 one lot 1.00 NY 50 lb sks Jbo
10.00- mostly 10.00 Ige 9.50-10.00
med 7.00-850 mostly 7.00-8.00some 6.00
mstrentr 20 2-Ib mshsks med 7.00 Spanish
Hybrid CO 50 lb sks cd 14.00 jbo
13.00- some 15.00fr qual 12.00ID/

OR 50 lb sks col 14.00 jbo 13.00-14.00
mostly 14.00some 15.00UT50 lbsks jbo
13.00- WA 50 lb sks jbo 15.00 Red
NY 25 lb sks jbo 12.00-14.00 mostly
12.00- med 8.00-10.00 mostly
9.00- some 12.00NEW CROP Yel-
low Orano MX 50 lb sks Jbofr appearance
14.00 —POTATOES,: MARKET

STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Russet Burbank ID bid 10 S-lb
sks non szA 750-8.0050 lbctns4os 13.00
50s 13.0060 s 13.00-14.0070s 13.00-14.00
mostly 14.00 80s 1150-13.50 mostly
1150-12.00 some 11.00 90s 8.25-10.00

some 1050

Lancaster rf==sf==f==r=^

Poured
Walls
• Agriculture —-

• Commercial •Residential —-
J

Call for Prices On:
• SCS approved Manure Storage Pits
• Basements * Retaining Walls
• Footers • Floors

Customer Satisfaction is Our Goal

Lancaster Poured Walls
2001 Jarvis Rd. • Lancaster, PA 17601 • (717) 299-3974
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§€ Burn wood, coal, oil, or gas and save
§*s Heats your home and your hot water

&€ Much more efficient than a wood burner
$€ Comes in many standard sizes to fit most

needs

The boiler system adapts to any plumbing

SAFE: The fire, fuel, and connections are

outsideof your warm, comfortable home

Hahoning

ID utdoor

I

IFurnace

I

" The \atural Way to Heat! " [
For more information and the dealer location nearest

you call TOLL- FREE

I 1-800-692-5200 s
n Limited number of dealerships available. “
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